
AUSTRIA CUP

SCHÜLER und SCHÜLERINNEN

2021/22

Sprunglauf 

und

Nordische Kombination



Schülerinnen  Spezialsprunglauf

Ra
ng

G
es

am
tp

un
kt

e

4 305 Kärnten 69 125 65 46
5 165 Oberösterreich 60 60 45
7 22 Salzburg 22
2 390 Steiermark 79 175 50 86
3 362 Tirol 68 150 72 72
6 145 Vorarlberg 40 45 60
1 740 Wien 180 200 180 180

Ra
ng

Pk
te Name JG LV Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte

1 300 POKORNY Sara 08 W 1 100 1 100 1 100

2 240 WADSAK Meghann 07 W 2 80 2 80 2 80

3 165 GRUBER Katherina 08 OÖ 3 60 3 60 5 45

4 150 SCHMIDT Julia 07 ST 4 50 4 50 4 50

5 145 REINPRECHT Sybille 08 V 6 40 5 45 3 60

6 116 HOLZER Eva Maria 08 T 7 36 6 40 6 40

7 96 GREDLER Anna-Sophie 08 T 8 32 8 32 8 32

8 86 DÖGL Helen 09 K 11 24 7 36 10 26

9 74 Dögl Amy 11 K 5 45 9 29

10 68 MARKO Saphira 08 K 12 22 10 26 13 20

11 62 BRANDNER Anna Katharina 10 ST 10 26 7 36

12 58 MODER Florentina 09 ST 9 29 9 29

13 24 TRITSCHER Luise 09 ST 11 24

14 22 STÜTZ Pia 09 S 12 22

15 20 TSCHABUSCHNIG Lea 08 K 13 20

16 18 SCHINNERL Emma 10 K 14 18
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Schüler 1 Spezialsprunglauf

Ra
ng

G
es

am
tp

un
kt

e

7 Kärnten
3 525 Oberösterreich 104 225 117 79
1 996 Salzburg 258 300 192 246
2 799 Steiermark 192 262 190 155
5 182 Tirol 58 67 57
4 252 Vorarlberg 30 86 136
6 6 Wien 6

Ra
ng

Pk
te Name JG LV Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte

1 260 WIMMER Simon 09 S 2 80 1 100 2 80

2 200 GRUBER David 09 S 1 100 1 100

3 180 STIENINGER Jakob 10 ST 4 50 2 80 4 50

4 146 GROSSEGGER Simon 10 ST 3 60 4 50 7 36

5 125 GRIESHOFER Luca 10 OÖ 6 40 6 40 5 45

6 120 BALS Kilian 09 V 3 60 3 60

7 100 GROßE Matteo 10 T 9 29 5 45 10 26

8 94 SCHMIDT Ric 09 ST 12 22 8 32 6 40

9 77 VÖTTER Nico 09 S 5 45 8 32

10 70 RAUCH Luis 09 V 13 20 10 26 11 24

11 68 MÜLLER Christoph 09 T 10 26 12 22 13 20

12 65 STEINACHER Simon 09 OÖ 17 14 9 29 12 22

13 54 PIRCHNER Sebastian 09 S 14 18 7 36

14 53 KOCH Kevin 10 S 18 13 11 24 15 16

15 53 STAUDACHER David 10 S 16 15 13 20 14 18

16 50 SIMMER Matthias 10 OÖ 8 32 14 18

17 48 GRABENHOFER Paul 09 ST 11 24 16 15 22 9

18 42 GAISBERGER Simon 10 OÖ 15 16 17 14 19 12

19 39 WIESER Lukas 10 ST 19 12 18 13 17 14

20 36 MÜHLBACHER Elias 10 ST 7 36

21 29 DOBLER Felix 11 V 9 29

22 18 SCHWARZ Raphael 09 OÖ 29 2 15 16

23 16 POLDA Daniel 10 S 27 4 19 12

24 15 LÖDL Andreas 09 ST 16 15

25 15 KLIMESCH Timo 09 ST 23 8 24 7

26 13 MAYER Jakob 09 V 18 13

27 13 BRANDNER Felix 09 ST 26 5 23 8

28 12 FÜHRER Gabriel 9 OÖ 30 1 20 11

29 12 KAGER Marc 11 ST 24 7 26 5

30 11 LUXNER Matthias 10 T 20 11

30 11 DROSTE Johann 09 S 20 11

32 11 HAUPTMANN Xaver 10 ST 22 9 29 2

33 10 LIEBSCHICK Josef 10 V 21 10

33 10 FEUERSTEIN MARC 10 V 21 10

35 7 KALTHEIER Jonas 11 V 24 7

36 6 KLEINEIDAM Simon 10 W 25 6

37 4 EGELE Noah 11 V 27 4

38 3 BURTSCHER Jan 09 V 28 3

38 3 HUMML Maxi 09 T 28 3

40 1 LAIMER Florian 09 V 30 1
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Schüler 2 Spezialsprunglauf

Ra
ng

G
es

am
tp

un
kt

e

6 331 Kärnten 35 150 45 101
4 603 Oberösterreich 153 200 140 110
2 702 Salzburg 139 300 128 135
5 480 Steiermark 87 250 58 85
1 795 Tirol 103 350 182 160
3 649 Vorarlberg 81 400 104 64
7 175 Wien 104 40 31

Ra
ng

Pk
te Name JG LV Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte

1 216 HUMML Niki 07 T 7 36 1 100 2 80

2 173 ACHLEITNER Alexander 08 OÖ 1 100 18 13 3 60

3 154 JANNY Max 08 K 14 18 7 36 1 100

4 152 GRUBER Jonas 07 S 3 60 3 60 8 32

5 136 GÜTL Pius 07 V 4 50 4 50 7 36

6 128 PLANK Fabian 08 W 2 80 11 24 11 24

7 105 AUINGER Julian 07 OÖ 5 45 13 20 6 40

8 103 SPÖCK Stefan 08 T 9 29 5 45 9 29

9 100 HOFFMANN Levi 08 S 10 26 9 29 5 45

10 90 KAIN Christopher 08 OÖ 24 7 2 80 28 3

11 90 GROSSEGGER Kenji 08 ST 6 40 4 50

12 78 HÖLL Fabian 08 S 8 32 8 32 17 14

13 61 MOOSBRUGGER Maxi 08 V 20 11 6 40 21 10

14 60 ELSNER Remo 07 ST 12 22 12 22 15 16

15 52 VORDEREGGER Maximilian 08 T 15 16 21 10 10 26

16 52 STARK Sebastian 08 V 13 20 17 14 14 18

17 47 BENEDIK Thomas 07 W 11 24 15 16 24 7

18 46 MÜHLTHALER Felix 08 S 16 15 24 7 11 24

19 41 WIESER Matthias 07 ST 23 8 14 18 16 15

20 31 SCHEIDWEILER Felix 07 T 29 2 15 16 18 13

21 26 LIPPERT Raphael 07 OÖ 10 26

22 26 GFRERER Thomas 08 S 25 6 13 20

23 26 MILLS SIMON 07 T 21 10 26 5 20 11

24 25 MÜHLBACHER Lukas 07 ST 18 13 19 12

24 25 HAUSMANN Niklas 08 T 26 5 23 8 19 12

26 23 SPERLE Mark 07 K 17 14 22 9

27 20 MARGREITER Marco 07 T 19 12 23 8

28 20 KRIMBACHER Simon 08 T 20 11 22 9

29 14 DIETHART Arno 07 ST 27 4 25 6 27 4

30 13 VÖLLENKLEE Clemens 07 T 22 9 27 4

31 9 THÜR David 07 T 28 3 25 6

32 5 MÖSENEDER Lukas 08 OÖ 26 5

33 4 DÖGL Mika 08 K 28 3 30 1

34 4 FLOTZINGER Peter 08 OÖ 30 1 30 1 29 2

35 2 GOLLER Tobias 07 T 29 2
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Schülerinnen Nordische Kombination

Ra
ng

G
es

am
tp

un
kt

e

6 65 Kärnten 29 36
3 200 Oberösterreich 60 80 60
7 29 Salzburg 29
1 390 Steiermark 140 100 150
2 305 Tirol 130 50 125
5 76 Vorarlberg 36 40
4 190 Wien 45 105 40

Ra
ng

Pk
te Name JG LV Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte

1 300 SCHMIDT Julia 07 ST 1 100 1 100 1 100

2 200 GRUBER Katherina 08 OÖ 3 60 2 80 3 60

3 180 HOLZER Eva Maria 08 T 4 50 4 50 2 80

4 125 GREDLER Anna-Sophie 08 T 2 80 5 45

5 105 POKORNY Sara 08 W 5 45 3 60

6 85 WADSAK Meghann 07 W 5 45 6 40

7 82 BRANDNER Anna Katharina 10 ST 8 32 4 50

8 76 REINPRECHT Sybille 08 V 7 36 6 40

8 76 MODER Florentina 09 ST 6 40 7 36

10 65 DÖGL Helen 09 K 9 29 7 36

11 32 TRITSCHER Luise 09 ST 8 32

12 29 STÜTZ Pia 09 S 9 29
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Schüler 1  Nordische Kombination

Ra
ng

G
es

am
tp

un
kt

e

7 Kärnten
3 244 Oberösterreich 70 110 64
1 747 Salzburg 268 202 277
2 588 Steiermark 203 184 201
5 148 Tirol 48 45 55
4 156 Vorarlberg 30 86 40
6 2 Wien 2

Ra
ng

Pk
te Name JG LV Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte

1 280 WIMMER Simon 09 S 1 100 1 100 2 80

2 180 GRUBER David 09 S 2 80 1 100

3 156 STIENINGER Jakob 10 ST 6 40 2 80 7 36

4 146 SCHMIDT Ric 09 ST 10 26 3 60 3 60

5 110 GROSSEGGER Simon 10 ST 3 60 4 50

6 100 RAUCH Luis 09 V 11 24 7 36 6 40

7 99 GROßE Matteo 10 T 7 36 5 45 14 18

8 95 VÖTTER Nico 09 S 4 50 5 45

9 86 STAUDACHER David 10 S 12 22 8 32 8 32

10 84 STEINACHER SIMON 10 OÖ 9 29 6 40 16 15

11 69 WIESER Lukas 10 ST 13 20 13 20 9 29

12 68 GRABENHOFER Paul 09 ST 8 32 11 24 19 12

13 65 KOCH Kevin 10 S 15 16 9 29 13 20

14 58 GRIESHOFER Luca 10 OÖ 17 14 12 22 12 22

15 50 BALS Kilian 09 V 4 50

16 45 MÜHLBACHER Elias 10 ST 5 45

17 44 BRANDNER Felix 09 ST 14 18 10 26

18 38 GAISBERGER Simon 10 OÖ 21 10 14 18 21 10

19 36 SIMMER Matthias 10 OÖ 20 11 15 16 22 9

20 34 PIRCHNER Sebastian 09 S 23 8 10 26

21 33 MÜLLER Christoph 09 T 22 9 11 24

22 29 KLIMESCH Timo 09 ST 16 15 17 14

23 28 FÜHRER Gabriel 9 OÖ 25 6 17 14 23 8

24 23 KAGER Marc 11 ST 19 12 20 11

25 19 POLDA Daniel 10 S 27 4 16 15

26 16 LÖDL Andreas 09 ST 15 16

27 14 HAUPTMANN Xaver 10 ST 24 7 24 7

28 13 DROSTE Johann 09 S 18 13

28 13 SCHWARZ Raphael 09 OÖ 18 13

28 13 LUXNER Matthias 11 T 18 13

31 5 FEUERSTEIN MARC 10 V 26 5

32 3 MILLS Sebastian 10 T 28 3

33 2 KLEINEIDAM Simon 10 W 29 2

34 1 LIEBSCHICK Josef 10 V 30 1
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Ra
ng

G
es

am
tp

un
kt

e

6 77 Kärnten 36 8 33
4 222 Oberösterreich 74 92 56
1 521 Salzburg 174 172 175
3 469 Steiermark 202 122 145
2 477 Tirol 131 182 164
5 174 Vorarlberg 52 62 60
7 28 Wien 28

Ra
ng

Pk
te Name JG LV Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte Rang Pkte

1 220 HOFFMANN Levi 08 S 3 60 2 80 2 80

2 200 MÜHLBACHER Lukas 07 ST 1 100 1 100

3 180 GROSSEGGER Kenji 08 ST 2 80 1 100

4 155 GÜTL Pius 07 V 5 45 4 50 3 60

7 126 VORDEREGGER Maximilian 08 T 6 40 7 36 4 50

6 108 THÜR David 07 T 7 36 6 40 8 32

7 95 GRUBER Jonas 07 S 4 50 5 45

8 90 MÜHLTHALER Felix 08 S 8 32 14 18 6 40

9 89 WIESER Matthias 07 ST 12 22 12 22 5 45

10 86 SCHEIDWEILER Felix 07 T 10 26 3 60

11 72 HÖLL Fabian 08 S 17 14 9 29 9 29

12 62 AUINGER Julian 07 OÖ 11 24 11 24 17 14

13 58 ACHLEITNER Alexander 08 OÖ 9 29 17 14 16 15

14 55 HUMML Niki 07 T 20 11 13 20 11 24

15 53 SPÖCK Stefan 08 T 29 2 16 15 7 36

16 49 HAUSMANN Niklas 08 T 18 13 15 16 13 20

17 44 GFRERER Thomas 08 S 14 18 10 26

18 44 FLOTZINGER Peter 08 OÖ 13 20 18 13 20 11

19 42 KRIMBACHER Simon 08 T 10 26 15 16

20 40 KAIN Christopher 08 OÖ 30 1 8 32 24 7

21 33 MILLONIG Jakob 08 K 16 15 14 18

22 32 MILLS SIMON 07 T 21 10 12 22

23 27 VÖLLENKLEE Clemens 07 T 15 16 20 11

24 19 MOOSBRUGGER Maxi 08 V 24 7 19 12

25 17 SCHÖFFMANN julian 08 K 22 9 23 8

26 16 MÖSENEDER Lukas 08 OÖ 24 7 22 9

27 16 MARGREITER Marco 07 T 23 8 23 8

28 15 JANNY Max 08 K 26 5 21 10

29 12 KRISMAYR Moritz 08 T 19 12

29 12 PLANK Fabian 08 W 19 12

32 10 KOLLER Nico 08 OÖ 25 6 27 4

31 10 BENEDIK Thomas 07 W 21 10

33 9 SENDLHOFER Leonhard 07 K 27 4 26 5

33 9 LIPPERT Raphael 07 OÖ 22 9

35 6 SCHEED Veit 8 W 25 6

36 3 SPERLE Mark 07 K 28 3

37 GOLLER Tobias 07 T

37 THOMA Raphael 08 K
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Austriacup 2020/2021

15.01.22

Rang
7
4
1
2
3
5
6

SCHINNERL Emma 10 K

STÜTZ Pia 9 S
TRITSCHER Luise 9 ST

K OÖ S ST T V W
Schülerinnen 305 165 22 390 362 145 740
Sch 1 m 0 525 996 799 182 252 6
Sch 2 m 331 603 702 480 795 649 175

Gesamt 636 1.293 1.720 1.669 1.339 1.046 921
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Bundesländerwertung Sprunglauf

K OÖ S ST T V W
Schülerinnen 65 200 29 390 305 76 190
Sch 1 m 0 244 747 588 148 156 2
Sch 2 m 77 222 521 469 477 174 28
 Gesamt 142 666 1.297 1.447 930 406 220
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Bundesländerwertung Nordische Kombination

K OÖ S ST T V W
Nordische Kombination 142 666 1.297 1.447 930 406 220
Sprunglauf 636 1.293 1.720 1.669 1.339 1.046 921
Gesamt 778 1.959 3.017 3.116 2.269 1.452 1.141
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